
 

City of Selmer, Tennessee 
2019 CDBG Sanitary Sewer System Improvements 

 1081-08 
Bid Document Distribution 
Updated September 18, 2020 

Set No Sent To Date By 
Check 
Rc’d 

Shipped 
via 

   TN License 

1 Selmer Utility Division 
500 Peach Tree Avenue 
PO Box 649 
Selmer, TN  38375 
Phone 731-645-7928 
ATTN: Richard Ashe/ Anji Deaton 
rasud@selmerutility.com 
aadsud@selmerutility.com 

090220 SF N/A USPS    NA 

2 Sweeping Corp of America 
Jet-Vac Development 
510 Interstate Blvd. S 
Nashville, TN 37210 
Phone 615-249-1000 
ATTN: Mike Field 
mfield@sweepingcorp.com 

090820 SF Cash Picked-Up    52041 

3 Gulf Coast Underground, LLC 
5655 Middle Road 
Theodore, AL  36582 
Phone:  251-725-0200, ext. 2 
ATTN:  Denise Davis 
ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com 

090820 CF 
010955 

Yes 
FedEx    68834 

4 Bobby Luttrell & Sons, LLC 
190 Bank Circle Drive 
Dundee, KY  42338 
Phone:  270-276-9439 
ATTN:  Brett Morphew 
Brett.Morphew@LuttrellAndSons.com 

090920 CF 
41207 

Yes 
UPS    55481 

  

mailto:rasud@selmerutility.com
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mailto:mfield@sweepingcorp.com
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5 LTS Construction, LLC 
PO Box 39 
Huntland, TN  37345 
104 Kenmore Ave. 
Winchester, TN  37398 
Phone:  931-968-9303 
ATTN:  Lisa Smith 
lsmithtn@mindspring.com 

091020 CF 
65389 

Yes 
USPS    47001 

6 Southeast Pipe Survey, Inc. 
PO Box 477 
Patterson, GA  31557-0477 
Phone:  912-647-2847 
ATTN:  Clay Herrin 
cherrin@southeastpipe.com 

091020 CF 
10148 

Yes 
USPS    40593 

7 Visu Sewer Inc. 
W230 N4855 Betker Drive 
Pewaukee, WI  53072 
Phone: 262-695-2340 
ATTN: Randy Belanger 
annas@visu-sewer.com 

091120 SF 
315008 

Yes 
UPS    

62675 
Expired 

11/30/2019 

8 Compliance Envirosystems 
1401 Seaboard Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA  70810 
Phone: 225-769-2933 
ATTN: Marty Broussard 
mbroussard@ces-sses.com 

091120 SF 
122025 

Yes 
FedEx    48526 

9 Ranger Environmental Services, LLC 
2502 HWY 20 
Decatur, AL 
Phone:  256-565-5023 
ATTN:  Phillip Birdsong 
pbirdson@rangerenv.us 

091520 CF 
1070 
Yes 

In Person    ?? 

10 Moore Construction Co., INC 
PO Box 691 
Clarksville, TN  37041-0691 
Phone:  931-648-1196; 931-320-2796 
ATTN:  Chris Clinard 
cclinard@mooreconstruction.com 

091620 SF 
41071 

Yes 
Emailed    9194 

mailto:lsmithtn@mindspring.com
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11 Ace Pipe Cleaning, Inc 
6601 Universal Ave 
Kansas City, MO  64120 
Phone:  816-241-2891 
ATTN:  Bobbi Dowland 
bobbi@acepipe.com 

091620 SF 
174107 
Emailed 

Emailed    63826 

 Plan Room 
Construct Connect 
3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 
Cincinnati OH  45209 
Phone 770-849-6466 
Fax 678-680-0390 
ATTN:  Amelia McMahan 
Amelia.McMahan@constructconnect.com  

090320 SF N/A N/A    N/A 

 Plan Room 
Dodge Data & Analytics 
4300 Beltway Place, Ste 180 
Arlington TX  76018 
Phone 413-507-3179 
Fax 609-336-2767 
ATTN:  Kathy Marshall 
Kathy.marshall@construction.com 
Dodge.docs@construction.com 

090320 SF N/A N/A    N/A 

 Plan Room 
Builders Exchange 
301 S. Perimeter Park Drive 
Suite 100, Office 9 
Nashville TN  37211 
Phone 615-690-7200 
Fax 615-690-7201 
ATTN:  Kendra Buhlig 
kendra@bxtn.org 

090320 SF N/A N/A    N/A 
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